BMFA SCALE

West London - June 10th 2023

British Model Flying Association
Scale Technical Committee

CD Brian Seymour - Judges Brian Seymour, Mat Dawson, & Adrian Hayward

Competitor
Mat Dawson
Nigel Nixon
Andy Loges
Dave Knott
Brian Seymour
Adrian Hayward
John Carpenter
Richard Crapp

Model

Yak 54
Oscar
Vans RV4
Sea Fury
Spitfire
Super Cub
Tiger Moth
Stampe

Round 1

1725
1674.5
1583.5
1589.5
1501.5
1239.5

1403

0

Round 2

1709
1734
1664.5
1609.5
1561
1707.5
1544

0

Total

3434
3408.5
3248
3199
3062.5
2947
2947

0

Postn
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